Timloc Building Products | Timloc House, Ozone Park, Howden, East Yorkshire, DN14 7SD
Sales | T: 01405 765 567  E: sales@timloc.co.uk  W: www.timloc.co.uk  Technical | E: technical@timloc.co.uk
Version: 01.26
INTER-LOC HORIZONTAL CAVITY
TRAYS
DATASHEET
Preformed horizontal cavity tray system for new
build and existing walls

available joint projecting past the abutting roof.
•	Contact our Technical department for pricing and assistance.
How to Order
Free cavity tray specification and scheduling service
Contact Technical on 01405 782 769
Existing build
horizontal tray
IL2/E
New build
horizontal tray
IL4
New build
external corner
EXT90
New build
internal corner
INT90
25125 15mm BUTYL
ADHESIVE TAPE APPLIED
TO REAR
25125 15mm BUTYL
ADHESIVE TAPE APPLIED
TO REAR
Title: Interloc 90° External Corner Unit
Weight:
Tolerance: +/-3mm
Ozone Park, Howden, East Yorkshire, DN14 7SD, Telephone: 01405 765567This drawing is copyright to Timloc Building Products and should not be copied or reproduced without their express permission.
Finish: Black
Scale: Not to scale
Material: MDPE
Description:
Interloc 90 degree external corner
unit
Product code: EXT90
Drawn by: JG
Date: 03/03/2025
Drawing No: EXT90
Revision: A
25125 15mm BUTYL
ADHESIVE TAPE APPLIED
TO REAR
 6
4